 1/5
EXTERIOR DOT-9 PRO
OUTDOOR-RATED, STRING-BASED RGBW LED DOTS - LARGE
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. 9 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD 9 NORTHRIDGE 9 CA 91329 9 USA 9 +1 818 893 8411
©2025 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martin® is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without any notice.
REV: 20251112

9	 Martin Companion Software..Free download from martin.com
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
9	 Glare kit Dot-9 Pro, grey, set of 10............. P/N MAR-90580007
9	 Glare kit Dot-9 Pro, black, set of 10........... P/N MAR-90580031
9	 Dome kit Dot-9 Pro, grey, set of 10............ P/N MAR-90580013
9	 Dome kit Dot-9 Pro, black, set of 10.......... P/N MAR-90580016
9	 Mnt bracket Dot-9 Pro, grey, set of 10....... P/N MAR-90580010
9	 Mnt bracket Dot-9 Pro, black, set of 10..... P/N MAR-90580034
9	� Mounting profile Dot-9 Pro, 2 meter.............P/N MAR-90580019
9	� End cap mounting profile Dot-9 Pro,
set of 2............................................................P/N MAR-90580028
9	� Splice connector, set of 3..............................P/N MAR-90580020
9	� String termination cap, set of 2.....................P/N MAR-90580021
9	� Loose ribbon cable (10 meter)......................P/N MAR-90580022
9	� Active Lead-In Cable Extender, 5 meter.......P/N MAR-90580023
9	� Exterior Dot-9, 400mm,
36pcs, 2m lead	........................................... P/N MAR-90580002
Other configurations available upon request
 3/5
EXTERIOR DOT-9 PRO
OUTDOOR-RATED, STRING-BASED RGBW LED DOTS - LARGE